Voter Turnout by
Polling Place

County Name

Election Name
Election Type

El Paso Report
County From
NOVEMBER 2021 UNIFORM To
General

04/12/23 1:15 PM
11/02/21 7:00 AM
11/02/21 11:00 PM

Polling Place Name

ANTHONY CITY HALL

EL PASO COUNTY NORTHWEST ANNEX
CANUTILLO MIDDLE SCHOOL
CANUTILLO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FIRE STATION #2

EPCC NORTHWEST

COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS CENTER
FIRE STATION #15

ZACH WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BROWN MIDDLE SCHOOL

DORRIS VAN DOREN LIBRARY
CONGRESSMAN REYES SCHOOL
FRANKLIN MAGNET CENTER

TIPPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FIRE STATION #27

ROSA GUERRERO ELEM

POLK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

YWCA WEST

WESTERN HILLS U.M.CHURCH
CARLOS RIVERA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DR. GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PUTNAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SUNLAND PARK MALL

MESITA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EL PASO TENNIS CLUB

UTEP

EPCC RIO GRANDE

SOUTH EL PASO SENIOR CITIZENS CTR
EL PASO COUNTY COURTHOUSE
FIRE STATION #3

SAN JACINTO ADULT LEARNING CTR
LAMAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CENTER FOR CAREER & TECH ED
BOWIE HIGH SCHOOL

DR. NIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DR. JOSEPH E TORRES ELEMENTARY
H.E. CHARLES MIDDLE SCHOOL
DESERTAIRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ARLINGTON PARK SHELTER

COACH ARCHIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NEWMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL

WHITAKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EPCC TRANSMOUNTAIN

FIRE STATION #23

BOWLING FAMILY YMCA

FIRE STATION #16

PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MAGOFFIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
STANTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NATIONS TOBIN SPORTS CTR

LOGAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GRANDVIEW PARK CTR

PAUL C. MORENO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MEMORIAL PARK SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER
AUSTIN HIGH SCHOOL

FIRE STATION #7

CROSS OF GRACE

SAFETY AND HEALTH OUTREACH CTR
EL PASO COUNTY COLISEUM
HAWKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HENDERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL
CLARDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EL PASO COUNTY ASCARATE ANNEX

Voter Turnout
21
143
127
115
221
37
129
173
118
71
213
158
116
77
175
53
129
202
174
86
84
128
118
204
142
93
47
21
%
67
7
31
13
1
181
77
55
55
149
61
54
37
91
26
40
151
149
71
a1
29
70
26
27
119
48
51
69
44
74
70
19
25
24
24
20




Polling Place Name

BASSETT PLACE

FIRE STATION #20

MAC ARTHUR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CIELO VISTA PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EDGEMERE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GARY DEL PALACIO

EASTPOINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

YISD CENTRAL OFFICE

EASTWOOD HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PEBBLE HILLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VISTA HILLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FRED & MARIA LOYA FAMILY YMCA

GLEN COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EL PASO COUNTY EASTSIDE ANNEX
HANKS HIGH SCHOOL

TIERRA DEL SOL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HANKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

ESC REGION 19 HEAD START MULT.CTR.
JANE HAMBRIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BILL SYBERT PRE K-8 SCHOOL

HURSHEL ANTWINE ELEMENTARY SCH
SPEC. RAPHAEL HERNANDO IIl MID. SCH
ESPERANZA ACOSTA LIBRARY

BENITO MARTINEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HELEN BALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
O'SHEA KELEHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MONTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

VISTA DEL SOL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MYRTLE COOPER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MARTY ROBBINS REC CTR

SIERRA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KEYS ACADEMY OPTIONS HIGH SCHOOL
RED SAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PEBBLE HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

LUJAN CHAVEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EPCC VALLE VERDE

DEL NORTE HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RAMONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ASCARATE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BEL AIR MIDDLE SCHOOL

OFFICER DAVID ORTIZ REC CTR

MESA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NORTH LOOP ELEM

RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

YSLETA PRE K CENTER

LOMA TERRACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRANSITION TO LIFE CAREER CENTER
ALICIA R. CHACON SCHOOL

YWCA LOWER VALLEY

CAPISTRANO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LANCASTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PAVO REAL REC CTR

WESTERN TECHNICAL COLLEGE
HORIZON HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
H D HILLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EPCC MISSION DEL PASO

ROBERT R ROJAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CHAYO APODACA COMM CTR
ESCONTRIAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CAMPESTRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MONTANA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DESERT HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CARROLL T. WELCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CLINT ISD EARLY COLLEGE ACADEMY
SAN ELIZARIO FIRE DEPT.

RIO VALLE WOMAN'S CLUB

W.E. NEILL COMM CENTER

DESERT WIND K-8 SCHOOL

ROSS MIDDLE SCHOOL

DR. SUE SHOOK ELEM

EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL

Voter Turnout
161
136
a4
155
88
72
111
65
78
80
65
116
51
244
60
49
50
79
49
68
85
47
97
46
43
31
33
36
38
200
85
46
58
103
61
49
19
28
48
30
126
31
9
23
37
40
27
32
71
28
42
2
18
62
34
13
43
83
39
31
21
44
55
50
a7
35
13
19
15
34
88
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