

Voter Turnout by Polling Place

County Name
Election Name

Election Type

El Paso County

NOVEMBER 2021 UNIFORM

General

Report From To 04/12/23 1:15 PM 11/02/21 7:00 AM 11/02/21 11:00 PM

Polling Place Name	Voter Turnout
ANTHONY CITY HALL	21
EL PASO COUNTY NORTHWEST ANNEX	143
CANUTILLO MIDDLE SCHOOL	127
CANUTILLO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	115
FIRE STATION #2	221
EPCC NORTHWEST	37
COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS CENTER	129
FIRE STATION #15	173
ZACH WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	118
BROWN MIDDLE SCHOOL	71
DORRIS VAN DOREN LIBRARY	413
CONGRESSMAN REYES SCHOOL	158
FRANKLIN MAGNET CENTER	116
TIPPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	77
FIRE STATION #27	175
ROSA GUERRERO ELEM	53
POLK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	129
YWCA WEST	202
WESTERN HILLS U.M.CHURCH	174
CARLOS RIVERA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	86
DR. GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	84
PUTNAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	128
SUNLAND PARK MALL	118
MESITA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	204
EL PASO TENNIS CLUB	142
UTEP	93
EPCC RIO GRANDE	47
SOUTH EL PASO SENIOR CITIZENS CTR	21
EL PASO COUNTY COURTHOUSE	98
FIRE STATION #3	67
SAN JACINTO ADULT LEARNING CTR	7
LAMAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	31
CENTER FOR CAREER & TECH ED	13
BOWIE HIGH SCHOOL	11
DR. NIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	181
DR. JOSEPH E TORRES ELEMENTARY	77
H.E. CHARLES MIDDLE SCHOOL DESERTAIRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	55 55
ARLINGTON PARK SHELTER	149
COACH ARCHIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	61
NEWMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	54
PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL	37
WHITAKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	91
EPCC TRANSMOUNTAIN	26
FIRE STATION #23	40
BOWLING FAMILY YMCA	151
FIRE STATION #16	149
PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	71
MAGOFFIN MIDDLE SCHOOL	41
STANTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	29
NATIONS TOBIN SPORTS CTR	70
LOGAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	26
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	27
GRANDVIEW PARK CTR	119
PAUL C. MORENO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	48
MEMORIAL PARK SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER	51
AUSTIN HIGH SCHOOL	69
FIRE STATION #7	44
CROSS OF GRACE	74
SAFETY AND HEALTH OUTREACH CTR	70
EL PASO COUNTY COLISEUM	19
HAWKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	25
HENDERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL	24
CLARDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	24
EL PASO COUNTY ASCARATE ANNEX	20

Dell'er Die e News	V-4 T
Polling Place Name	Voter Turnout
BASSETT PLACE FIRE STATION #20	161 136
MAC ARTHUR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	44
CIELO VISTA PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	155
EDGEMERE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	88
GARY DEL PALACIO	72
EASTPOINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	111
YISD CENTRAL OFFICE	65
EASTWOOD HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	78
PEBBLE HILLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	80
VISTA HILLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	65
FRED & MARIA LOYA FAMILY YMCA	116
GLEN COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	51
EL PASO COUNTY EASTSIDE ANNEX	244
HANKS HIGH SCHOOL	60
TIERRA DEL SOL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	49
HANKS MIDDLE SCHOOL	50
ESC REGION 19 HEAD START MULT.CTR.	79
JANE HAMBRIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	49
BILL SYBERT PRE K-8 SCHOOL HURSHEL ANTWINE ELEMENTARY SCH	68 85
SPEC. RAPHAEL HERNANDO III MID. SCH	47
ESPERANZA ACOSTA LIBRARY	97
BENITO MARTINEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	46
HELEN BALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	43
O'SHEA KELEHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	31
MONTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL	33
VISTA DEL SOL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	36
MYRTLE COOPER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	38
MARTY ROBBINS REC CTR	200
SIERRA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	85
KEYS ACADEMY OPTIONS HIGH SCHOOL	46
RED SAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	58
PEBBLE HILLS HIGH SCHOOL	103
LUJAN CHAVEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	61
EPCC VALLE VERDE	49
DEL NORTE HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	19
RAMONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	28
ASCARATE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	48
BEL AIR MIDDLE SCHOOL	30
OFFICER DAVID ORTIZ REC CTR MESA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	126 31
NORTH LOOP ELEM	9
RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL	23
YSLETA PRE K CENTER	37
LOMA TERRACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	40
TRANSITION TO LIFE CAREER CENTER	27
ALICIA R. CHACON SCHOOL	32
YWCA LOWER VALLEY	71
CAPISTRANO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	28
LANCASTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	42
PAVO REAL REC CTR	90
WESTERN TECHNICAL COLLEGE	18
HORIZON HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	62
H D HILLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	34
EPCC MISSION DEL PASO POPERT DI DO MAS EL EMENTADIA COLLOCI.	13
ROBERT R ROJAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CHAYO APODACA COMM CTR	43 83
ESCONTRIAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	39
CAMPESTRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	31
MONTANA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	21
DESERT HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	44
CARROLL T. WELCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	55
CLINT ISD EARLY COLLEGE ACADEMY	50
SAN ELIZARIO FIRE DEPT.	47
RIO VALLE WOMAN'S CLUB	35
W.E. NEILL COMM CENTER	13
DESERT WIND K-8 SCHOOL	19
ROSS MIDDLE SCHOOL	15
DR. SUE SHOOK ELEM	34
EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL	88